
Nombre DNI

185 1567 1Proyecto Obser.Bar Alberto Baruj

Analía del Valle Jofré 23494073Proyecto Obser.Bar

Andrés Zanette 40807992Proyecto Obser.Bar

53 183 19Proyecto Obser.Bar Angela Crist¡na De Micco

Anne Marie de Brauw 93922430Proyecto 0bser.Bar

Carlos Arrative 26344637Proyecto Obser.Bar

16088052Provecto Obser.Bar Carlos Magg¡

Claudia Alejandra Huaylla 3 17s0546Proyecto Obser.Bar

Dan¡ela Zacharias 18075970Proyecto Obser.Bar

Diego Leonardo Robin 26561307Proyecto Obser.Bar

5160914Eleonora FreiProyecto Obser.Bar

23371811Proyecto obser.Bar Ernesto Scerbo

Fab¡ana Laguna 2225L437Proyecto Obser.Bar

393224!7Federico TeitelbaumProyecto obser.Bar

Gerardo Loenel Creusser 24357835Proyecto Obser.Bar
20426120Gustavo Enrique NahüelProyecto Obser.Bar

Hector Velazquez 40807872Proyecto Obser.Bar
16392202lvana EvansProyecto Obser.Bar

160s3850Jose Lu¡s Go¡nProyecto Obser.Bar

474792!8Leila ScerboProyecto Obser.Bar
27005304Liliana Beatriz LindnerProyecto Obser.Bar

Lucia Ceballos 4077846rProyecto Obser.Bar
33205619Lucia Feistr¡tzeProyecto obser.Bar

Luis Alberto Sancholuz 7620957Proyecto Obser.Bar
40112031Luna CampiProyecto obser.Bar
27658550Marcela ReyProyecto Obser.Bar

Marcos Julián Bonich 38790504Proyecto Obser.Bar
12225333Maria Cr¡st¡na AlfonsoProyecto Obser.Bar
347 47 437María Luciana AvilésProyecto Obser.Bar

35817387Maria Paz ArgelProyecto Obser.Bar
23421553Martín ArceProyecto Obser.Bar

Matilde Eugen¡a Luna 33082395Proyecto Obser.Bar
33852619Mauro DaddarioProyecto Obser.Bar
40909626Mayte PucaProyecto Obser.Bar
10380101Mercedes del Valle SosaProyecto Obser.Bar

Mónica Vászquez 23 101911Proyecto Obser.Bar
34t49469Muriel Amancay HeinzleProyecto Obser.Bar
23170247Nora BayoProyecto Obser.Bar
1.6970747Nora lsabel ScheuerProyecto Obser.Bar
21449005Pablo Alejandro CañeteProyecto Obser.Bar
25402350Paola Anahi Lisazú AlfonsoProyecto Obser.Bar
23LL4790Paula Gabriela NuñezProyecto Obser.Bar
37401160Pedro BenjaminProyecto Obser.Bar
22118096Pierre ArneodoProyecto Obser.Bar
40705504Rocio GarrafaProyecto Obser.Bar
27861910Rocío Marisol VegaProyecto Obser.Bar
94018793Rocío PulgarProyecto Obser.Bar
L4624696Silvia BrizzioProyecto Obser.Bar
40231849Yamila MussoProyecto Obser.Bar
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DEFENSORIA DE LA CIUDAD DE BARILOCHE

Nombre DNI

Proyecto Obser.Bar Alberto Baruj 1,8575671"

Proyecto Obser.Bar Analia del Valle Jofré 23494073

Proyecto Obser.Bar Andrés Zanette 40807992

Proyecto Obser.Bar Angela Cristina De Micco 53 18319

Proyecto Obser.Bar Anne Marie de Brauw 93922430

Proyecto Obser.Bar Carlos Arrative 26344637

Proyecto Obser.Bar Carlos Maggi 16088062

Proyecto Obser.Bar Claudia Alejandra Huaylla 31750546

Proyecto Obser.Bar Daniela Zacharias 1-8076970

Proyecto Obser.Bar Diego Leonardo Robin 2656L307

Proyecto Obser.Bar Eleonora Frei s160914

Proyecto Obser.Bar Ernesto Scerbo 2337181.1

Proyecto Obser.Bar Fabiana Laguna 22251437

Proyecto Obser.Bar Federico Teitelbaum 3932241,1,

Proyecto Obser.Bar Gerardo Loenel Creusser 24357835

Proyecto Obser.Bar Gustavo Enrique Nahüel 204261"20

Proyecto Obser.Bar Hector Velazquez 40807872

Proyecto Obser.Bar lvana Evans 16392202

Proyecto Obser.Bar Jorge Santiago 13717995

Proyecto Obser.Bar ..losé Lepio 23831010

Proyecto Obser.Bar lose Luis Goin 16053850

Proyecto Obser.Bar Leila Scerbo 41,479218

Proyecto Obser.Bar Liliana Beatriz Lindner 27005304

Proyecto Obser.Bar Lorena Chimento 26263673

Proyecto Obser.Bar Lucia Ceballos 40778461

Proyecto Obser.Bar Lucia Feistritze 33205619

Proyecto Obser.Bar Luis Alberto Sancholuz 7620957

Proyecto Obser.Bar Luna Campi 40112031

Proyecto Obser.Bar Marcela Rey 27658550

Proyecto Obser.Bar Marcos Julián Bonich 38790504

Proyecto Obser.Bar Maria Cristina Alfonso 1222s333

Proyecto Obser.Bar María Luciana Avilés 34747431

Proyecto Obser.Bar Maria Paz Argel 35817387

Proyecto Obser.Bar Martín Arce 23421553

Proyecto Obser.Bar Matilde Eugenia Luna 33082395

Proyecto Obser.Bar Mauro Daddario 338s2619

Proyecto Obser.Bar Mayte Puca 40909626

Proyecto Obser.Bar Mercedes del Valle Sosa 10380101

Proyecto Obser.Bar Mónica Vászquez 23101911

Proyecto Obser.Bar Muriel Amancay Heinzle 341,49469

Proyecto Obser.Bar Nora Bayo 23120241

Proyecto Obser.Bar Nora lsabel Scheuer 1.6920747

Proyecto Obser.Bar Olga Graciela lbañez 17954625

Proyecto Obser.Bar Pablo Alejandro Cañete 21449005

Proyecto Obser.Bar Paola Anahi Lisazú Alfonso 254023s0
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23t74790Paula Gabriela NuñezProyecto Obser.Bar

Pedro Benjamin 37401160Proyecto Obser.Bar

221,78096Pierre ArneodoProyecto Obser.Bar

Rocio Garrafa 40706504Proyecto Obser.Bar

Rocío Marisol Vega 27861910Proyecto Obser.Bar

9401,8793Rocío PulgarProyecto Obser.Bar

L4624696Proyecto Obser.Bar Silvia Brizzio

Yamila Musso 40231849Proyecto Obser.Bar
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